
Criteria
La 

Alternative
Pref 1 Pref 2 Pref 3 Total

Offered Higher 

Preference
Place Offered

S E N 0 4 0 0 4 0 4

Criteria 1 0 2 1 1 4 2 2

Catchment And 

Sibling (secondary)
0 32 0 0 32 0 32

Catchment 

(Secondary)
0 142 28 3 173 29 144

Sibling 0 2 0 0 2 0 2

Feeder School 0 20 3 0 23 3 20

Distance 0 5 38 13 56 51 5

(Other) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

Grand Total 1 207 70 17 295 85 210

Dorset County Council - On Time Applications

Ferndown Upper School

 The admission number is 210. The number of places offered was 210. This school was oversubscribed. 
 The last place at the school was offered to a child within the following criteria at a distance shown below. 

Distance  6.106 Miles.

Data accurate as at 23/02/2018

Applications Allocations

Total

4

4

32

173

2

23

56

1

295

 23-Feb-2018  Children's Services - Classification: Restricted Page 1 of 1


