## Dorset County Council - On Time Applications



## **Ferndown Upper School**

The admission number is 210. The number of places offered was 210. This school was oversubscribed. The last place at the school was offered to a child within the following criteria at a distance shown below.

## Distance 6.106 Miles.

Data accurate as at 23/02/2018

	Applications				Allocations			
Criteria	La Alternative	Pref 1	Pref 2	Pref 3	Total	Offered Higher Preference	Place Offered	Total
SEN	0	4	0	0	4	0	4	4
Criteria 1	0	2	1	1	4	2	2	4
Catchment And Sibling (secondary)	0	32	0	0	32	0	32	32
Catchment (Secondary)	0	142	28	3	173	29	144	173
Sibling	0	2	0	0	2	0	2	2
Feeder School	0	20	3	0	23	3	20	23
Distance	0	5	38	13	56	51	5	56
(Other)	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1
Grand Total	1	207	70	17	295	85	210	295